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A ARa nk

Cam ryn W ickes1777
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.800 9.150 9.4009.600 36.950
7 3 1 1 1 

1 

S ofia  De luca1793
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.3008.800 36.050
2 6 2 2 2 

2 

Rylee  Desso1762
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

9.000 9.000 9.0008.250 35.250
4 4T 10 4T 3 

3 

T a tiana  Quatrochi1803
Ny  Revolut ions

9.125 8.500 8.8508.625 35.100
3 8T 4 7 4 

4 

Ca ther ine  S heeran1778
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.550 9.275 8.7758.450 35.050
10 2 7 9 5 

5 

S a rah S oko l1801
Ny  Revolut ions

8.500 9.000 8.9258.500 34.925
11T 4T 6 6 6 

6 

Nico le  Centre llo1791
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

8.700 8.650 8.8008.750 34.900
9 7 3 8 7 

7 

Dakota  T ender1751
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

9.300 9.300 8.1507.450 34.200
1 1 15 16 8T

8T

S abr ina  Golden1792
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

8.500 8.150 9.0008.550 34.200
11T 11 5 4T 8T

8T

Jordan Fa tone-Ingenio1795
Ny  M.T.G

8.950 8.050 8.5508.400 33.950
5 12 8 11 10 

10 

Lilly S w yers1756
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.850 8.500 8.2008.050 33.600
6 8T 11 15 11 

11 

Lindsey S a razen1757
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.750 8.350 8.5757.800 33.475
8 10 12T 10 12 

12 

S ophia  Leak1805
Ny  Revolut ions

8.325 7.550 9.2007.650 32.725
13 13 14 3 13 

13 

T ara  S udol1782
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.250 7.500 8.4508.350 32.550
14 14 9 13 14 

14 

Ca lis ta  Be rna rd1750
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

7.950 7.300 8.2506.800 30.300
15 15 16 14 15 

15 

S ophia  Pa rtone-Lozoff1818
Ny  TNF Glenmont

__.___ __.___ 8.5257.800 16.325
16T 16T 12T 12 16 

16 

Lauren Gonyo1755
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16T 16T 17 17 17 

17 
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